BALAI COCO verni 33 cm

Fiche technique

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode

Food Approved

Q
\O 100% WOOD

FSC  FROM WELL-MANAGED FORESTS

5410541010058
96039091

BOIS FSCA®
COCO

75 mm

10

330 mm

65 mm

100 mm

0,472 kg

340 mm

335 mm

220 mm

4,72 kg

4,805 kg
5412976814041

No



